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Al Khazna Insurance Company rs.c.

Major elements of the Condensed Consolidated Interim Financial Statements

Income Statement

Total Revenues
Net Operating Profit/(Loss)

Net Profit/(loss) for the Period

Basic and diluted Earnings per
Share

Statement of Financial Position

Total Non-current assets
Total Current assets
Total Current liabilities

Total Non-current liabilities

Total shareholders' Equity

Shijil Kumar [ 35,k
Head of Finance U

¥

For the Year
ended 31

Dec-20
AED'o00

19,720
(50,562)

(63,781)

(0.1519)

As at 31
Dec

2020
AED'o00

283,777

102,241 -

309,214

68,008

8,795

For the Year
ended 31

Dec-19
AED'000

929
(24,885)

(13,948)

(0.3320)

As at 31 Dec
2019
AED'o00

311,555~
151,593 -

275,386
113,329

74,433
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P.Q.Box : 73343, Aby Dhabi, United Arab Emirates
Tel: +871 2 6969700, Fax:; +971 2 6417998



