

## Major elements of the Condensed Consolidated Interim Financial Statements

-	a
ncome	Statement
THEOTHE	Statement

	For the Year ended 31 Dec-20 AED'000	For the Year ended 31 Dec-19 AED'000	
Total Revenues Net Operating Profit/(Loss)	19,720 (50,562)	929 (24,885)	إجمالي الدخل صافي الربح التشغيلي
Net Profit/(loss) for the Period	(63,781)	(13,948)	صافي ربح/(خسارة) الفترة
Basic and diluted Earnings per Share	(0.1519)	(0.3320)	نصيب السهم من الأرباح

Statement of Financial Position	As at 31 Dec 2020 AED'000	As at 31 Dec 2019 AED'000	
Total Non-current assets Total Current liabilities	283,777 102,241 309,214	311,555 151,593 275,386	إجمالي الموجودات غير المتداولة إجمالي الموجودات المتداولة إجمالي المطلوبات المتداولة
Total Non-current liabilities	68,008	113,329	إجمالي المطلوبات غير المتداولة
Total shareholders' Equity	8,795	74,433	إجمالي حقوق المساهمين

Shijil Kumar **Head of Finance** 

e-mail: khazna@emirates.net.ae website: www.alkhazna.com